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SLIM JIM® SWING LID BLUE

The Rubbermaid Commercial Slim Jim® Swing Lid promotes recycling and improves productivity. The swing lid
provides easy access for trash disposal and then swings back to hide trash from public view. Lids encourage waste
separation and recycling with interchangeable, color-coded tops. The heavy-duty sturdy plastic is rust-proof and easy

to clean.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
e Swing top provides easy access for trash disposal and then swings back to conceal contents from public view.
¢ Encourage waste separation and recycling with interchangeable, color-coded tops.

¢ Color-coded to encourage separation of recyclables


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/utility-refuse/slim-jim-containers-accessories/slim-jim-swing-lids/?sku=FG267360BLUE
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SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

CERTIFICATIONS

REACH|

BE=— \\ADE IN THE USA

SLIM JIM® SWING LID BLUE

us.
20.50in
11.40in
5.00in
2101b
4

Blue

00086876187557

Metric

52.07 cm
28.96 cm
12.70 cm

0.95 kg



