SLIM JIM® SWING LID BLUE

SKU: FG267360BLUE



SLIM JIM® SWING LID BLUE

The Rubbermaid Commercial Slim Jim® Swing Lid promotes recycling and improves productivity. The swing lid provides easy access for trash disposal and then swings back to hide trash from public view. Lids encourage waste separation and recycling with interchangeable, color-coded tops. The heavy-duty sturdy plastic is rust-proof and easy to clean.







FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Swing top provides easy access for trash disposal and then swings back to conceal contents from public view.
- Encourage waste separation and recycling with interchangeable, color-coded tops.
- Color-coded to encourage separation of recyclables



SLIM JIM® SWING LID BLUE

SKU: FG267360BLUE

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	20.50 in	52.07 cm
Product Width	11.40 in	28.96 cm
Product Height	5.00 in	12.70 cm
Product Weight	2.10 lb	0.95 kg
Case Pack Quantity	4	
Color	Blue	
UPC	00086876187557	

CERTIFICATIONS



